

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

ACQA No. 215 of 2021

State Of Chhattisgarh **Versus** Rakeeb Ansari

17/03/2022	Shri Sudeep Verma, Dy.G.A. for the State / appellant. Shri A.K.Prasad, counsel for respondents 2, 3 and 4. Call for the records. List this matter for final hearing. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge Sd/- (Rajani Dubey) Judge
Deepti	